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fawa : Violation of provisions of Mineral Conservation & Development Rules, 2017 in respect of your Dhanappa
Limestone Mine (Lease area 400 Hect.) situated in Nagaur District of Rajasthan State.

»

LIERS
The following provisions of the Mineral Conservation and Development Rules, 2017 were found violated in

your above mine during the inspection made on 06.09.2021 by the undersigned in presence of Sh. Bajrang Lal, Mine

Manager:
Rule No. Nature of violation observed in detail

Rule 11(1) | The mining operations are carried out in violation of following provisions of approved Review of

Mining Plan (Approved on 27.02.2019): -
1) Large quantity of limestone boulders were lying all around in the Pits during the inspection.

Rule 13(2) | The benches in overburden were not kept sufficiently in advance so that their workings do not
interfere with the working of ore or minerals.
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